
 

 



 

 

 

A

POS. CODE PART NAME 
1 00000041 WASHER SCHNORR Ø6 
2 00000043 WASHER SCHNORR Ø5 
3 00000139 NT M5  UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 
4 00000140 PLAIN WASHER Ø5 UNI-6592 ZINC. 
5 00003430 BEARING INA AXK1528 
6 00003431 RING FOR BEARING INA AS 1528 
7 00003905 LEVERART.562-104 M 12 
8 00004214 CYLINDRICAL PIN Ø8x20 CEM. 
9 00004360 ELASTIC PIND6x28_6873 

10 00005102 AUTOFORMING SCREWTC Ø2,9 x 6,5 ISO7049 
11 00005201 BUMPER 
12 00008507 METAL CLIP 509 DIAM.19 
13 00018290 SCREW VTCEI M4x12 
14 00018297 SCREW VTCEI M5x12 UNI5931 ZINC. 
15 00018303 SCREW VTCEI M6x20 ZINCATA 
16 00018342 SCREW TCEI M5X18 UNI 5931 ZINC. 
17 00018426 SCREW  TSPEI M 8X25 UNI 5933 ZINC. 
18 00018507 NUT M12 UNI-5588 6S ZINC. 
19 00018514 NUT M12 UNI-5589 6S ZINC. 
20 00018523 PLAIN WASHER   Ø13 UNI-6592 ZINC. 
21 00018810 SCREW TE M12x60 UNI-5739 ZINC. 
22 00040512 SCREW TCEI M5X20 UNI-5931 ZINC. 
23 00140603 SCREW STEI M6X8 P.C. UNI-5927 
24 00160008 SCREW VTSTEI M5x16 UNI5929 ZINC 
25 00171210 SCREW VTSTEI M12x60 PC 
26 25404001 SAFETY RETURN SPRING GROUP J-B-B 
27 35400016 PIPE WITH NUT 
28 35400102 TOP COVER JUNIOR/BIG 
29 35400104 ARM POSITIONING LEVER 
30 35400115 ARM FRONT COVER J/B 
31 35400220 NYLON PIN 
32 35400221 BUMPER ROD 
33 35400222 ARM DOWEL 
34 35416114 ARM JUNIOR_CE 
35 43200020 HEADLESS SCREW M12x90 
36 45400024 LIFTING KNOB 
37 45400025 TOP COVER ROTATION PLATE JUNIOR/BIG 
38 45400026 CABLE HOLDER SPRING 
39 45400027 POSITIONING PLATE INDEX 
40 45400028 RAIL  JUNIOR 640 
41 45400029 MILLIMETRIC RULE JUNIOR 640 NON CE 
42 45400076 ARM BLOCK SPACER 

gianninidavide
Rettangolo


